STOCX NAME : A ! Hotels

Director/Chiaf Executive

CHEONG KHENG LIM

STOCK NAME : Asean Resources

Director/Chief Executive

LAI HING CHIU DOMINIC

STOCK NAME : Asia Orient

Director/Chief Executive

POON JING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0105)
Class
o
ORD
ORD
ORD
(0022)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
(0214)
Class
w
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran, Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED & 24/08/95

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

ASSOCIATED INTERKATIONAL HOTEL-
$ L1D

TIAN TECK LAND LTD

YIK FOK INVESTMENT HOLDING CO -
L1D

TIAN TECK INVESTMENT HOLDING C-
0 L1

22/08/95

r 7/

!l 7/

Tran. Date

5,452,715

2,692,556

10

25

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

2,892,556

10

5

0.000

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

22/08/95

21708795

18/08/95

17/08/95

Tran. Dat2

470,491

970,491

1,470,451

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

470,491 D
970,491 D
1,470,491 D

1,970,491 D

A/D Considaration

ASTA ORIEWHT CO LTD

ASIA ORIERT CO LTD

18/08/95

18/08/95

221,258,424

221,170,424

221,170,424 A

220,466,424 A



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED = 24/08/95 PAGE 3 2

STOCK NAME : Century C Int’'l (0355

Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date  Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

......................................................... PPN SN IsaEARAAASSsARARSANRERE ASEARNS

-------------------------------------------------

LAU SIU KEUNG LAWRENCE

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-  / / 0 0 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PALIBURG HOLDIMGS LTD 18/08/55 1,000 10,000 0.000 N2
NG KWAl KAl KEWNETH N1 ORD CENTURY CITY IMTERNATIONAL KOL- 7 / 0 0 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PALIBURG INT'L HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95 0 1,265,625 D 0.000
ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 17708795 1,265,625 0 A 0.000
NG SIU CHAN ORD CENTURY CITY INTERMATIONAL HOL- !/ / 12,362,400 12,362,400 0.000
DINGS LTD
95 WAR CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-  / ¢ 1,236,240 1,236,240 0.000
DINGS LTD
96 WAR CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- 7/ 618,120 618,120 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 18/08/95 429,200 4,292,000 6.000 N2
LG YUK SU¥ CRD CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- ) 1,263,950,423  1,26%,950,42% 0.000
DINGS LTD
95 WAR CENTURY CITY INTERWATIONAL KOL- 7 / 55,000,168 55,000,168 0.000
DINGS LTD
96 WAR CENTURY CITY IKTERNATIONAL HOL- /7 87,559,063 87,559,063 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PAL1BURG HOLDiNGS LTD 17/08/95 1,374,647,655  2,249,412,000 0.000

N3
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED @ 24/08/95 PAGE ¢ 3
DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l (0355)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wwesa wuw PBRG Holothes Lo L7 enme mmae 0.000
97 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD [ 7 112,320,600 112,320,600 0.000
ORD PALIBURG IRT'L HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95 1,000,000 1,374,376,829 D 0.000 N3'
ORD REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT- 7 /7 2,016,110,455  Z,016,110,455 0.000
D
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP /1 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
' ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD /7 7,500 7,500 0.009
CRD CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD /7 85 85 0.0c0
ORD POLARFINE INC 7 7 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD [/ 125 125 0.000
ORD VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LID r 7 65 65 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INVESTHENTS LTD 7/ i 1 0.000
ORD RICHFIELD HOLDINGS IKC !/ ! 10,250 10,250 0,000
PREF SH (SERIES C) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC s 3,692 3.692 0.000
PREF SH (SERIES D) RICHFIELD HOLDIMGS INC ! 7 15,000 15,000 0.000
POON CHO MING JOHN N1 ORD CENTURY CITY IKTERNATIONAL HOL-  J / (] 0 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD PALIBURG IMT'L HOLDIMGS LTD 17/08/95 0 1,189,187 O 0.000




STOCK NAME : Century C Int!l

Director/Chief Executive

POCN CHO MING JOHN

BOMG SHU YIM DANIEL N1

STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Director/Chief Executive

LAY LUEH HUNG JOSEPH

¢0355)

ORD

95 WAR

04 UAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0127)

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS!'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 24/0B/95 PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

CERTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL toL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY IKTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY IMTERNATIONAL HoL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
5L

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS IHTERNATIOMAL HOL-
DIKGS L1D

Company Name

17/08/95

17/08/95

17708/9%

Tran. Date

1,189,187

1,300,000

3,692,644

369,264

184,362

3,095,002

3,903,148

Present Bal.

0 A 0.000
1,300,000 0.000
3,692,644 0.000

369,264 0.000

184,362 0.000
2,947,002 D 0.000
1,480,000 A 0.000
3,903,148 0.000

Previcus Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LID

CHINESE ESTATES HOLBINGS LTD

22/08/95

22/08/95

931,840,510

931,796,510

931,796,510 A 5.350

931,376,510 A 5,400

4



STOLK NAME : Chinncy Investments

Director/Chief Executive

FAN CHUNG YUE WILLIAM

STCCK NAME : D20 Heng Bank

birector/Chief Executive

GUEK LENG CHAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES! NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0216)

(0223)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

COFMMON 5P

COMMON SH (PESO)

(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

Present 8al,

PRINTED : 24708/95

Previous Bal.

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

................................... ®asese crmsesEssssEREE cEemse=seeNevTEE Rea wsesATEAcaEmEm

CHINNEY IKVESTMENTS LTD

HON KWOK INVESTMENT CO LTD

17/08/95

/7

Tran. Date

1,500,000

193,790

Present Bal.

924,000 A

193,790

Previous Bal,

1.320

0.000

A/D Consideration

DAD HENG BANK GROUP LIMITED

GUGCO GROUP LTD

HONG LEONG CRECIT BERHAD

ZALIK BERHAD

HONG LEONG BANK BERHAD

HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD

FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD

HESHE HOLDINGS LTD

YEO HIAP SENG LTD

YEO HIAP SENG (MALAYSIA) BERWA-
D

GUOCC HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) I-
NC

PICOP RESQURCES INC

!/

16/08/95

478,652,002
126,537,740
243,312,510
80,766,545
282,401,000
354,014,211
120,047,900
88,814,000
42,601,961

33,839,500

496,917,200

329,768,250

476,652,002
126,537,740
243,312,510
80,766,545
282,401,000
354,014,211
120,047,900
88,814,000
42,601,961

13,839,500

496,917,200

329,188,250 A

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.006

0.000

0.000

9.250

5




STOCK NAKE : Gold Peak

Director/Chief Executive

LD CHUNG WAI PAUL

LO CHURG PING KEVIN

STOCK NAME : Goldlion Hold
Director/Chief Executive

TSANG HIN CHI

WONG LE!.KUAN

STOCK NAME @ Guoco Group

Director/Chief Executive

QUEK LENG CHAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0040)

Class
ORD
WAR
ORD
ORD
WAR

(0533)

Cless
ORD
GRD
CRD
ORD

(0053)

Class
CRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

“ssssmsmassnsa -

GOLD PEAX INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LD

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LID

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
} LID

GOLD PEAK IHOUSTRIES (HOLDIMGS-
) LTD

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) L1D

Tran. Date

22708795

/!

23708195

22/08/95

/7

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

42,429,002

3,082,900

10,039,066

1,203,966

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 24/08/95

PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

37,829,002 A

3,082,900

10,039,066 D

14,639,066 D

1,203,906

3.400

0.000

3.450

3.400

0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

GOLDLION HOLDINGS LTD

GOLDLION HOLDINGS LTD

GOLDLION HOLDINGS LTD

GOLDLION HOLDINGS LTD

Company Neme

............. mserececssnsanrrs sEssmAsEsE EsAviSAvmmbdbme

GUOCD GROUP LTD

22/08/95

21708795

22708795

21/708/95

Tran. Date

/7

446,368,500
446,079,500
443,838,500

443,529,500

Present Bal.

126,537,740

446,079,500 A
445,950,500 A
443,529,500 A

443,409,500 A

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

seresewrasuamce weu censesmmammsa

126,537,740

0.000

6

N4
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 24/0B/95 PAGE
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES! NOTIFICATIONS REPORY - A

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

H 7

|
|
STOCK NAME : Guoco Group (0053)

pirector/Chief Executive class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o e cn ow oho NG B cROP 1D L nenae onseoe 0000
ORD HONG LEONG CREDIT BERNAD ! 7/ 263,312,510 243,312,510 0.000
ORD ZALIK BERHAD ra; 80,766,545 80,766,545 0.000
ORD HOMG LEONG BANK BERHAD !/ /7 282,401,000 282,401,000 0.000
ORD HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD /1 354,014,211 354,014,211 0.000
| , ORD FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD ) 120,047,900 120,047,900 0.000
|
ORD HESHE HOLDINGS LTD !/ 88,814,000 88,814,000 0.000
ORD YEO HIAP SENG LTD /7 42,601,961 42,601,961 0.000
ORD YEO HIAP SENG (MALAYSIA) BERHA- !l 1/ 33,839,500 33,839,500 0.000
2] -
COMMON SH GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) I~ /7 7 496,917,200 496,917,200 0.000
KC
| COMHON SH (PESO) PICOP RESOURCES INC 16708795 329,788,250 329,188,250 A $.250
~ STOCK NAME : Mon Kwok Land (0150)
Director/chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previcus Bal. A/D Considerstion
o e e wm w ———— w0 w0 o
b
ORD CHIKNEY ENVESTMENTS LID 17/08/95 1,500,000 924,000 A 1.320

b B N 4 T ML Ak BT ¢ e i B Y b ey =



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 24/08/95 PAGE : 8
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES!' WOTIFICATIONS REPORYT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong Telecom ¢0008)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previcus Bal. A/D Consideration
oss ames oo w oG vous TS v 7 4o o “oom
10
ORD (GBP) CABLE AND WIRELESS PLC 07/08/95 14,280 11,430 A 4,180
ORD (GBP) CABLE AND WIRELESS PLC 25/05/95 11,430 11,418 A 4.320
ORD (GBP) CABLE AND WIRELESS PLC 27/02/95 11,418 11,380 A 3.810
STOCK NAME : Huey Tai (0164)
Director/ChiEIf Executive Class Company Kame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. A/D Consideration
o e o poe w WeY Al tewtiowL o 7 1 o o 0.000
CRD ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 22/08/95 0 470,491 © 2.053
ORD ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 21708795 470,491 970,491 O 2.075
ORD ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 18/08/95 970,491 1,470,491 D 2.050
ORD ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95 1,470,491 1,970,491 D 2.063
STOCK HA};E : Interform Ceram (1060)
nir;ctorlchief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Bate Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
- w LVTCRFORN CERAMICS TECHOLOCIE.  22/06/%5 368,436,000 8,260 A 0753
S L1
ORD IRTERFORM CERAMICS TECHNOLGGIE- 18/08/95 368,286,000 367,422,0C0 A 0.756

S L7D




STOCK NAME : Interform Ceram

Director/Chief Executive

HGAN MAN PO

STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

NG SIU CHAN

GALLIE RICHARD TIMOTHY

FAH TUNG DDNALD N1

L3 YUK sul

96 WAR

97 AR

ORD

ORD

96 WAR

97 WAR

ORD

ORD

96 WAR

97 WAR

ORD

ORD

(1060)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran, Date

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS! /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

Present Bal.

1,000

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 24/08/95

Previous Bal.

1,000

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

............

A/D Consideration

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
o]

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
FALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIKITED
PALIBURG INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

17/08/95

[

17/08/95

17708795

429,200
429,200
214,600

12,362,400

545,508
21,200
10,600

419,318

942,175
7,800

3,900

1,374,647,655

78,000
7,800
3,900

934,375

2,249,412,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PAGE :

9

N3



STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold

Directer/Chief Executive

....................................

LO YUK sut

R

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT = A

(0617)

96 VAR

97 VAR

ORD

95 WAR

96 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORrD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORO

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 24/08/95

Previous Bal.

PAGE :

A/D Considerrtion

.......................................................................................

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY IMTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LT

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIOMAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD

POLARFIKE INC

SUPREME [DEA ENTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEALTH LINK INVESTHENTS LTD

17708795

S
S

224,641,200
112,320,600

1,263,950,423

55,000,168

87,559,063

1,060,000

2,016,110,455

1,130,349
7,500

8s
2,400,000
125

65

224,641,200
112,320,600

1,263,950,423

55,000,168

87,559,063

1,374,176,829

2,016,110,455

1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

0.000

0.000

D 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10

N3

s T N IR




ST0CK NAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK Su!

CHENG YUK LUN N1

BONG SHU YIN DANIEL

NG KWAL AL KENNETH

CHOI CHI WING MICHAEL

SECURITIES (DTSCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOYIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0617

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
c)

PREFERRED SH (SERIES-
D}

ORD

ORD

ORD

96 UAR

97 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
SLm

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PBLIBURG HOGLDINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATLONWAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDIMGS LYD

Tran, Date

17708795

17/08/95

Present Bal.

15,000

2,460,000

0

3,095,002
148,000
74,000

3,402,844

3,903,148

1,265,625

PRINTED : 24/08/95

Previous Bal.

2,460,000

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

D

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

]




STOCK HAME : Paliburg Int'l

Director/Chief Enecutive

------------------------------------

L0 YUK SUl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOT1FICATIONS REPORT ~ A

ORD

95 VAR

96 WAR

ORD

96 VAR

97 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Gompany Name

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDIKGS LT-
o]

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
Py .

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD
CHINATREND (HANKAD) LTD
POLARFINE 1KC

SUPREKE IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

Tran, Date

17/08/95

17,08/95

Present Bal.

1,000,000

1,263,950,423

55,000,168

87,559,063

1,374,647,655
224,641,200
112,320,600

2,016,110,455

1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

PRINTED : 24708795

Previous Bal.

1,263,950,423

55,000,168

87,559,063

2,249,412,000
224,641,200
112,320,600

2,016, 110,455

1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

.....................................................................................

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.cc0

12

N3



STOCK NAME : Paliburg Int'|

Director/Chief Executive

..................................

L0 YUK $U1
BONG SHU YIH DANIEL N1
NG KWAT KAl KENNETH N1

GALLIE RICHARD Tivothy N1

FAN TUNG DONALD N1

ORD

PREF SH (SERIES €)

PREF SH (SERIES D)

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

GRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0073)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tren. Date

B e e e e

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 24/08/95

Previous Bat.

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFYELD HOLDINGS INC

PAL1BURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALiBURG IRTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LT0

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD

PALTBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

PALIBURG INYERNATIONAL HOLDING-
§ LTD

17/08/95

17/08/95

17/08/95

17/08/95

17/08/95

17/08/95

17/08/95

10,250
3,692

15,000

3,692,644

3,095,002

3,903, 148

1,265,625

0

545,508

419,318

10,250
3,692
15,000

2,947,002

3,692,644

1,480,000

3,903,148

1,265,625

524,308

212,000

419,318

934,375

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
D 0.000
0.000
A 0.000
0.000
D 0.000
A 0.000
D 0.000
A 0.000
0.000
o 0.000

13



STOCK HAME : Paliburg Int!l
Director/Chief Executive

FAM TUNG DONALD

CHENG YUK LUN N1

STOCK NAHE : Regal Int*l

Director/Chief Executive

GALLIE RICHARD TIMOTHY N1

LO YUK sSUl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMHARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EMECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

ORD

(0078)

QRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

95 WAR

96 HAR

ORD

96 WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Coempany Name Tran. Date
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95
PALIBURG INTERWATIONAL HOLDING- 17/08/95
S LD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95

Company Name Tran. Date

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL BOL- [/ /
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG IRT'L HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTO 17/08/95

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 7/
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- !l 1
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- f 7/
D

CEHTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LY- [/ /
b

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 17/08/95

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD /7

Present Bal.

2,460,000

Present Bal.

419,318

545,508

2,016,110,455

1,263,950,423

55,000, 168

87,559,063

1,374,647,655

224,641,200

PRINTED = 24/08/95

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

524,308
212,000

2,016,110,455

1,263,950,423

55,000, 148

87,559,063

2,249,412,000

224,641,200

PAGE =

A/D Consideration

A

0.000

A/D Consideration

D

A

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK sui

LAU SIU KEUNG LAWRENCE

BONG SHU YIN DANIEL

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)

ORD

CRD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

PREF SH (SERIES i)

PREF SH (SERIES D)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tren. Date

Present Bal.

PRIKTED : 24708795

Previous Bal. A/D Conside

PAGE @

ration

.......................................................................................

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LD

PALIBURG INT'L HOLDINGS LID

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (MANKAI) LID

POLARFINE INC

SUPREME JDEA ENTERPRISE LTD

VILLAKOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEALTH LINK IRVESTHENTS LTD

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFJELD HOLDINGS INC

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERKATIONAL Hol-
DIKGS LTD

CENTURY CETY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
0

17/08/95

18/08/95

112,320,600
1,000,000
1,130,349

7,500

85
2,400,000
125

65

10,250

3,692

15,000

1,000

3,903,148

3,602,644

112,320,460
1,374,376,829 D
1,130,349

7,500

85
2,400,000
125

&5

10,250
3,692

15,000

10,000

3,903,148

3,692,644

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

eresvenaa LT TR N Uy e n “sedmn

BOKG SHU YIN DANIEL N1

STOCK NAME : Tian Teck Land

Director/Chief Executive

CHEONG KHEHG LIM

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)
Class
w
ORD
(0266)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Kame

Tran. Date

Present gel.

PALIBURG IHT'L HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

TIAM TECK LAKD LTD

ASSOICATED INTtL HOTELS LTD

YIK FOX INVESTMENT HOLDIRG CO -
LD

TIAR TECK INVESTMENT HOLDING C-
0LT0

17/08/95

17/08/95

Tran. Date

22/08/95

/7

ddddd  END OF REPORT whid*

0

3,095,002

Present Bal.
2,892,556
5,452,715

10

23

PRINTED : 24/08/95

PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,947,002 b

1,480,000 A

0.000

0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,892,556

5,302,715 A

10

25

4.100

0.000

0.000
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KOTES:

N1 Ordinary shares in Paliburg Int’{ Holdings Ltd ("PIHL"} were cancelted ond exchenged for ordinary shares in Patiburg Holdings Ltd ("PHL") (formerly Paliburg Developments Ltdy.

H2 10 to 1 consolidation. .

N3 1,374,376,829 PIHL shares were cancelled and exchanged for shares in PiL, 2,249,412,000 PHL shares were consolidated and 224,671,200 consolidated PHL shares wers distributed to
PLHL shareholders.

N4

10,039,066 shares were transferred to a unit trust of which Kevin Lo and his family mesbers are ultimate beneficiaries.





